HM The Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Imperial Meeting

The Challenge Trophy, a Gold Bar and £20.00

1 Mrs N Rossignol

A Silver Bar and £15.00
2 Mr PM Patel

A Bronze Bar and £10.00
3 Mr D Blake

Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 Dr GCD Barnett
5 Mr TM Drysdale
6 Mr AC Haley
7 Mr FWA Coetzee
8 Mr CES Dickenson
9 Cdt G Clarke

10 Mr NRJ Brasier
11 Dr JDS Langley
12 Mr A Ringer

13 Mr JAM Paton

14 Miss CA Evans

15 Mr JGM Webster
16 Mr JA Watson

17 Wg Cdr D Calvert
18 Mr RSF Shouler
19 Mr JD Warburton
20 Mr BZ Danziger
21 Lt Col AM Bell
22 Mr TD Dalin

23 Mr TJD Raincock
24 Mr KB Hill

25 Mr CK Kiptarus
26 Mr SM Negus

27 Mr ITG Shaw

28 Mr PM Jory

29 Miss K Harriss

30 Dr MJ Schwarz
31 Mr JA Lindsay Il
32 Cdt FJA Robson
33 Mr LS Otundo

34 Mr MD Jenvey
35 Mr L Malcic

36 Mr WH Putter
37 Mr PAE Charlton
38 Capt AG Stewart
39 Cdt LEI Horsman Carpenter
40 Mr K Crabtree
41 Mr DA Roberts
42 Mr NS Roberts
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Monday Aggregate

Canada

Old Epsomian RC

LMRA

OGRE

City of Newcastle RC
Welsh RA
Bloemfontein Club
NLRC

BCRT

LMRA

Exonia & Tiverton RC
UVRC

DCRA

Welsh RA

Uppingham Veterans RC
Uppingham Veterans RC
RAFTRC

Surrey RA
Huddersfield RC
OGRE

Australia

Canada

Old Epsomian RC
Wandsworth FBRC
Kenya RA

Canberra RC

Old Epsomian RC
Guernsey RC

Wellington College
Manchester RC
OCRA

Greshams RC
Kenya RA

RAFTRC

Guernsey RC
RNTRC

Stock Exchange RC
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LMRA

NRA

Ibis RC

Times
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Wimb.

35.4v
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35.2v
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34.5v
34.4v
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34.3v
34.4v
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35.4v
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34.5v
34.4v
34.5v
33.1v
33.4v
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34.2v
34.4v
34.3v
35.2v
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Total Entry: 322
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34.4v
34.2v
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34.4v
34.1v
35.4v
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35.6v
34.5v
34.5v
34.4v
35.6v
35.4v
34.3v
34.3v
35.4v
35.3v
34.5v

34.3v
34.4v
34.2v
34.6v
35.5v
34.6v
34.3v
34.3v
35.3v
35.2v
33.3v
34.4v
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33.3v

Total

120.17v

120.14v £ 4

120.12v

119.18v £4
119.17v £4
119.15v £4
119.15v
119.15v
119.14v
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119.13v £4
119.11v
119.10v
118.19v
118.18v £ 4
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Last ‘X’ In
118.12v £4
118.11v £4
118.11v £4
117.15v
117.14v
117.14v £4
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117.13v £4
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117.11v
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117.8v £4
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43 Mrs SP Thorogood
44 Miss KE Pope
45 Dr AJ Pilgrim

46 Mr CR Vonchek

47 Mr RE Ellis

48 Mr SF Brewer-Marchant
49 Mr CB Cotillard

50 Mr DFP Richards

51 Cdt HJ Purslow

52 Mr LA Reid

53 Mr RA Jobson

54 Mr B Colman-Sadd
55 Mr EJ Harriss

56 GpCapt WD Cooper
57 Mr BDW Parsons

58 Miss NE Barnes

59 Mr JJ Beddoe

60 Mr A Pike

61 Mr OM Hudson

62 Mr C Cowen

63 Mr RR Tiffin
64 Mr AR Le Quesne
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